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EVENT COMPLETION REPORT

Please prepare the report signed by the program Secretariat/Program coordinator within 10 days of
event completion for record. Reports should be 2-4 pages.

SECTION A: Event Detail

Webinar on Entrepreneurship and Innovation as
Career Opportunity on “ The Application of
Event title: - vibration & Shock Isolation Systems in industries
focusing the mathematical aspects in system

design”
Starting date of event: 26/11/2021 Rugaton ofkvent (1n 1
days)
~ame of the event organizing f School of Basic Science & Research
School |
Name of the event organizing ’
Department | Mathematics
Sponsor of the Event ‘
(Sharda University in case of internal - NA
sponsorship)
Chistimiig Prof. S K Banerjee (Dean, SBSR)
Convener Dr. Khursheed Alam (HOD, Maths)
Committee Members: | Organizing Dr. Nidhi Sahni
. Secretary
Co-
: Dr Varun Mohan, Dr. P S Jha, Dr Anu
ordinator: Sirohi
C;ig; G:estT Gue_s?ofﬁondr with NA
affiliation (If any)
Mr. S N Bagchi, (Key note
Speaker) Chief Design Analyst and
Head —Technical Design, Vibration &

Seismic.Engineeting Dept. Corporate
ol Of Bl V220 viida, India




speakers Mr S N Bagchi (Chief Design Analyst) and their other team members Mr Harish
Chandra(Director - Sales & Marketing), Mr Abhishek Shukla(Design Analyst) and all
participants of the webinar, Dr Nidhi Sahni has given brief introduction of speakers to all.
After that Mr Harish Chandra has given the details about Resistoflex Group of Industries and
the product of shock and vibration isolation system that is manufactured in their industry.
Then Mr Abhishek Shukla has explained about design and history of the products
manufactured in Resistoflex Group of Industries. And at the last Mr S N Bagchi has given
brief details about the mathematics in shock and vibration isolation systems. At the end of
this talk Dr Anu Sirohi and Dr Nidhi Sahni has expressed the vote of thanks to the speakers.

2. Participants (compulsory for events):

|

Number of Male | Number of Female

S.No. Total Participants
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3. Budget distribution from University/any other agency: N/A

Appendices

Please attach the following details in the report (DON’T SEND ANY OTHER
ATTACHMENTS)

Note that the participant contact list is a mandatorv requirement .

N Appendices

e ool e B o

Participant contact list; v

2 Participants feedback on the organized program.

Event Agenda-

Photogr Images/Photos of the events ( Selected with Caption ) representatives,
speakers, and exhibitors v

5 Web sites link ( If created)

6 Other information ( If Any)




8 | Yogesh kumar 9599580929 2019000319.yogesh@ug.sharda.ac.in

9 | Nidhi 8506959569 2020002299 .nidhi@gmail.com

10 | Khushi Kagdiyal 9953618952 2019649839 khushi@ug.sharda.ac.in

11 | Shiva Sharma +919756884890 | sharmashiva0508@gmail.com

12 | Smrati 8869808262 2019612772.smrati@ug.sharda.ac.in

13 | Khushi 8448019881 2020497298 khushi@ug.sharda.ac.in
14 | Anjani Kumar 9354771676 Anjanikjha003@gmail.com

15 | Km.Ravina 08929726717 2020444348 km@ug.sharda.ac.in

16 | Preeti 7973808038 2020542378 preeti@ug.sharda.ac.in

17 | Jyoti Jena 7906706981 2019005018.jyoti@ug.sharda.ac.in

18 | Kamakshi 7500005100 Tyagi999kamakshi@gmail.com

19 | Lam vijay babu 9347705758 2020567585 .lam@pg.sharda.ac.in
20 |Richa Chaudhary 06395210674 2020001347 richa@ug.sharda.ac.in
21 | Lam vijay babu 9347705758 2020567585.lam@pg.sharda.ac.in
22 | Sarla 9729605794 2020520503.sarla@ug.sharda.ac.in
23 | Omar Jr Raffik 7838075258 2019003051.omar@ug.sharda.ac.in
24 | Hemanshi 9650809034 2020002021 . hemanshi@ug.sharda.ac.in
25 | Rahul Kumar 8102510269 2019617466.rahul@ug.sharda.ac.in
26 | Ayushi Chaudhary 9897830332 2019554958.ayushi@ug.sharda.ac.in
27 | Ankita Gangwar 7982870358 2019571621 .ankita@ug.sharda.ac.in
28 | Sahil 9350096296 2021442161 .sahil@ug.sharda.ac.in
29 | Yusra 9818901282 2021522346 .yusra@ug.sharda.ac.in
30 | Sarang Sanjiv Sadawarte | 9049621871 2020489011.sadawarte@dr.sharda.ac.in
31 | Aditya Kumar mehta 7779840590 2021481652 aditya@ug.sharda.ac.in
32 | Saksham Tomar 8368025149 2019534520.saksham@ug.sharda.ac.in
33 | Manik 8766388637 2019003805.manik@ug.sharda.ac.in
34 | Akshat kumar 9667046040 2019634927 .akshat@ug.sharda.ac.in
35 | Ayush Chaudhary 7428809103 2019580725.ayush@ug.sharda.ac.in
36 | Ishita bahuguna 9717581145 2020547634.ishita@ug.sharda.ac.in
37 | Surya Kant Pal 08756794505 surya.pal@sharda.ac.in
38 | Shoaib Akhtar 9311405824 2021450099.shoaib@ug.sharda.ac.in
39 | Divyanshi Kalkhundiya 8191833457 2021478383.divyanshi@ug.sharda.ac.in
40 | Shoaib Akhtar 9311405824 2021450099.shoaib@ug.sharda.ac.in
41 | Chhavi Chauhan 7827917211 2020001686.chhavi@pg.sharda.ac.in
42 | Pradumn Rajput 8851220184 2020001187.pradumn@pg.sharda.ac.in




57 | Bengia Mangku 9362812400 2021003207 bengia@ug.sharda.ac.in

58 | Khushi Yadav 7020085201 2021002103 khushi@ug.sharda.ac.in

59 | Anushka Chandra 9170513273 2021312635.anushka@ug.sharda.ac.in
60 | Ashish Parihar 7300986248 | 2021363262.ashish@ug sharda.ac.in

61 | Sachin Kumar 9310837237 2021000163.sachin@ug.sharda.ac.in

62 | Devansh Gupta 9625160899 2021498621 .devansh@ug.sharda.ac.in
i 63 | Sanskar Tripathi 6306364623 2021003225 sanskar@ug.sharda.ac.in

64 | Adarsh Kumar 7017096834 2021514870.adarsh@ug.sharda.ac.in

65 | Ameer Lareb Khan 508660507 2021807813.ameer@ug.sharda.ac.in

66 | Deepanshu Joshi 9873798246 2021397393 .deepanshu@ug.sharda.ac.in

67 | Divyansh Nain 8076954542 2021306307 .divyansh@ug.sharda.ac.in

Immanuel Lalramzauva

68 | Bunghai 6909100501 2021395393.immanuel@ug.sharda.ac.in

69 | Jatin Verma 9808425925 2021370138 jatin@ug.sharda.ac.in

70 | Lareb Choudhary 9718821719 2021305915.lareb@ug.sharda.ac.in

71 | Prashasya Srivastava 9971662317 2021417401 .prashasya@ug.sharda.ac.in
i 72 | Ritik Saini 8218158649 2021385898 ritik@ug.sharda.ac.in

73 | Yash Chaudhary 9821096004 2021322835.yash@ug.sharda.ac.in

74 | Khushi Sirohi 8743920805 2021358138 khushi@ug.sharda.ac.in

75 | Nisha 9955841411 2021305063 .nisha@ug.sharda.ac.in
u6 Shakshi Singh 8372950970 2021386748 .shakshi@ug.sharda.ac.in

Agenda

Objective of the event:

industries.

system design.

Attendance:

To make aware with the application of mathematics in industries.

To learn about applications of vibration and shock isolation systems in

To learn the mathematical aspects of vibration and shock isolation systems in

Link for registration: https:/forms.sle/ PQK6XCkeSY3dqVLr7

Join at Google meet link: hitps:/meet.ooogle. conm/xet-evvb-oty

Link of recording: https://drive.google.com/file/d/lJHWR—KY4HgfthtPCVhiinQ-
ZCkdk_S/view

| of Bas!

LINK TO THE ACTIVITY REPORT ON THE WEBSIIE%;_"__?E?




3:04 PM | Webinar on The Application of vibration &

@ nec A ABHISHEK SHUKLR is presenting
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OUR VISION

We are committod to strive for MARKET LEADERSHIP through; Khursheed Alsm{  Varun Mekan

* CUSTOMER SATISFACTION, in the field of Air Bering Asnrmbly,
Air Susponsion Systom , Sesmmic Control Syslems, Flaxible Pipe
Connectors and Fali cated Metai Parts
using STATE GF THE ART TECHNOLOGY g
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308 PM | Webinar on The Application of vibration & iy

ABINSHEK SHUKLA is presanting

5300 KW KOEL ~ PIELSTIK

Base Load Diesel Generating Set

SacemerteSerang - Priyacisrshas Kum.

AIR SUSPENSION

for Indian Railways

Developed

in 15,000
COACHES,




ADHISHEK SHUKLA 15 preseming

VIERATION CONTROL SYS EMS

for Indian Railways
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Khurabood Alaem {_ Varun Mohan
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8 BUILDINGS FOR A
DEEENCE PROJECT
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Shodk & Vikration Meustings, Alr Mausnts, Promlarabes Hum..
Calilo Meents, Dellows, Dampers.....




